Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 01 July 2023

Competition : Monthly Medal - Stableford Mens SR: 68.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 71.0
Course: 16th Drainage Course Total Entrants : 182
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All White M, Red W

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 ANTHONY WEISMANTEL 2181506154 0.0 9 9.0 40 $45.00
A-2 WAYNE MAYBURY 2181504864 0.0 3 36 37 $35.00
A-3 DON NELSON 2181501747 0.0 12 126 36 $25.00
A-4  DAVID FINLAY 2181505495 0.0 9 98 35C/B $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 JACOB DOUGHERTY 2181506135 0.0 18 16.1 45 $45.00
B-2 BUTCH GRIMWOOD 2181501564 0.0 13 132 41 $35.00
B-3 JOEL NEVEN 2181503915 0.0 13 125 37C/B $25.00
B-4 MICHAEL HAMNETT 2181505664 0.0 17 16.9 37 $15.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 ROY AVERY 2181505361 0.0 23 224 39C/B $45.00
C-2 RICK FORREST 2181506301 0.0 28 235 39 $35.00
C-3 GARY TROTMAN 2181503994 0.0 22 226 37 $25.00
C-4 RON WINDLE 2181501031 0.0 23 234 36C/B $15.00
Place Getters
12 ALEX FROST 2181506016 0.0 15 148 36C/B $4.00
13 MATTHEW CAMPBELL 2181504420 0.0 15 154 36C/B $4.00
14 JIM SOLWAY 2181503183 0.0 26 26.2 36 $4.00
15 COREY WINDLE 2181503633 0.0 28 274 35C/B $4.00
16 PETER O'MALLEY 2181502543 0.0 26 257 35C/B $4.00
17 BILL SIMPSON 2181501979 0.0 26 259 35C/B $4.00
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Name

STEVEN PROBERT
PETER ABBOTT
IAN CAMPBELL
EWEN SKIPWORTH
CLIFF SATTLER
JOHN MCMAHON
GREG MCMILLAN
KEN HORRELL
MARIO SUPRANO
PETER MOORE

Daniel Rolston

Newcastle Golf Club

RENAY ROBERTSON
KEVIN HARDY
HAROLD BLAIR
GRAHAME BAKER
BRETT ODGERS
SCOTT NEW
TRISTAN BRANCH

P JCOX

PETER COUTMAN
FRED DIERKX
CRAIG NINNESS
BARRY LALONDE
TREVOR OAKEY
RUDI MEDZ
HARLEY BAYLISS
ERIC GEARING
MARK SMITH

DREW GEARING
GREGORY MITTEN
TERRY BLOMFIELD
GRAHAM ATKINSON
GARY SKILLEN
STEVEN GIBBS
THOMAS MCCALLUM
BOB MONNOX

Golflink

2181504786
2181501350
2181501203
2181506096
2181501813
2181503037
2181503726
2181506144
2181503580
2181504149
2180903098
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2181505576
2181501102
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Gross Stableford Winner
1 CHRIS. JARDINE

Great Score
Name
BARRY LALONDE

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

9 GRAHAM ATKINSON
11 COREY WINDLE

3 RICHARD CAMPBELL
18 DYLAN HUGHSON

3 DEAN NAUGHTEN

18 DANIEL QUINN

2181504301

Prize
$8.00

Prize
$30.00
$50.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
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Distance
74cm

70cm
200cm
5cm
62cm
160cm

Grade

37 $45.00

Description
Great Score (Hole in One) @

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
NTP 3rd
2nd Shot
NTP 3rd
2nd Shot
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